
CALENDAR OF EVENTS  - I SEMESTER BASED ON CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM 

 SUNDAY 13
TH

 AUGUST 2023 TO SUNDAY 24
TH

 DECEMBER 2023  

SL.NO EVENTS DATE TIME AND VENUE 

1.  a. General Staff Meeting (Compulsory) 

b. Orientation & Commencement of 

Regular Classes (Compulsory) 

 

Sunday 13th August, 2023 

8:00 AM, Loyola Hall  

8:45 pm TO 1:45 pm (Respective 

Classes) 

2.  Festival Holiday – Ganesh Chaturthi Sunday 20 August 2023 HOLIDAY  

3.  Regular Classes  Sunday 27 August 2023 7:30 -1:55 pm, Respective Classes 

4.  Regular Classes  Sunday 3 September 2023  7:30 -1:55 pm, Respective Classes 

5.  Regular Classes - Issue of Study 

Materials 

Sunday 10 September 2023 7:30 -1:55 pm, Respective Classes 

6.  Regular Classes - Issue of Study 

Materials 

Sunday 17th September 2023 7:30 -1:55 pm, Respective Classes 

7.  Regular Classes - Issue of Study 

Materials 

Sunday 24th September 2023 7:30 -1:55 pm, Respective Classes 

8.  First term 10 Marks Compulsory 

Internal Assessment for 50 minutes  

 

Sunday 1st October 2023 

7:30 -1:55 pm, Respective Classes 

9.  Regular Classes  Sunday 15th October 2023 7:30 -1:55 pm, Respective Classes 

10.  Regular Classes  Sunday 22nd October 2023 7:30 -1:55 pm, Respective Classes 

11.  Regular Classes  Sunday 29th October 2023 7:30 -1:55 pm, Respective Classes 

12.  Regular Classes  Sunday 5th November 2023 7:30 -1:55 pm, Respective Classes 

13.  Festival Holiday – Diwali  Sunday 12th November 2023  HOLIDAY  

14.  Regular Classes  

Payment of I Semester examination 

fees in the University portal  

Sunday 19th November 2023 7:30 -1:55 pm, Respective Classes 

15.  Regular Classes  Sunday 26th November 2023 7:30 -1:55 pm, Respective Classes 

16.  Preparatory Exam (25 Marks for 50 

Minutes Duration) Compulsory 

Internal Assessment  

Sunday 3rd December   2023 7:30 -1:55 pm, Respective Classes 

17.  Regular Classes  Sunday 10th December   2023 7:30 -1:55 pm, Respective Classes 

18.  Regular Classes  Sunday 17th December   2023 7:30 -1:55 pm, Respective Classes 

19.  Regular Classes, Staff Meeting and 

Christmas Program  

Sunday 17th December   2023 7:30 -1:55 pm, Respective Classes 

20.  I Semester Examination under CBCS   26 December - 6 January 2023 As per the time table published by the 

University before 30 Days of 

commencement of Exams  

Students who do not have 80% of attendance and minimum of 15 marks scored, out of maximum of 25marks in the 

continuous internal assessment are not eligible to take-up their end semester examination  

21.  III Semester, Payment of University Fees  January 1st -31st 2024 University online portal – 16250/- 

22.  Orientation & Commencement of III 

semester regular classes 

Sunday 4th February 

2024- Tentative) 

 

Respective Classes 

 

Dean and Coordinator  


